
CELEBRATING 18 years LEADING THE WAY IN RIVER CRUISING

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

2021  
EMBARKATION DATE

BASE CRUISE  
ONLY PRICE PP

SPECIAL AIR OFFER  
(NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)

OR CRUISE  
SAVINGS PP

Tulip Time 
7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam

Mar 18  
Mar 20
Mar 21
Mar 27, 28
Apr 3  
Apr 4 
Apr 10 
Apr 20

$2,799 
$2,799
$2,899
$2,999
$3,099 
$3,099 
$3,199 
$3,399

Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Air  
Free Companion Air  
Free Companion Air

$750
$500
$750
$750
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500

Best of Holland & Belgium 
7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam

May 29; Jul 3; Aug 7;  
Oct 16
Sep 11

$3,799 
$3,799
$4,099

Free Air  
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$750 
$500 
$500

Magna on the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

Mar 24
May 5
Jun 23 
Aug 11, 18
Nov 3
Nov 10
Nov 17 
Nov 24
Dec 8
Dec 15, 22, 29

$3,199
$3,899
$4,099
$4,099
$3,799
$3,599
$3,399 
$3,499
$3,699 
$3,699

Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$750 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*

Applicable Gateways: ATL, BNA, BOS, CLE, CLT, CVG, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, MCI, MCO, MIA, MSP, OKC, ORD, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, SEA, SFO, SLC, STL, YEG, YHZ, YOW, 
YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ Other select gateways available for an additional $199 per person; ask for details.

AmaWaterways is delighted to welcome you back to the river – and we invite you to experience some of our newest  
and most popular river cruise itineraries throughout Europe. As we celebrate our 18th year, we are thrilled to offer you  
Free Roundtrip Airfare on select 2021 sailings. Plus, on additional select 2021 sailings, our special airfare offer is Free Companion 
Air (based on double occupancy with one fully paid adult airfare purchased through AmaWaterways).

Both special airfare offers include new exclusive airport transfers* (for both guests when Free Companion Air is selected) and are 
available from select US and Canada gateways when you reserve by December 31, 2020. Upgrade to Business Class Air starting 
from $2,999 per person when you select either offer listed above – or, as an alternative to either offer, enjoy cruise savings of up 
to $2,000 per stateroom or Solo Travelers can take advantage of 25% Single Supplement on balcony staterooms.
*Exclusive airport transfers allow guests to be transferred solely with their travel companion(s) while maintaining social distancing. i.e. If you are traveling with
your significant other, you will be in your own vehicle together; likewise, if you are traveling with six family members, the seven of you will be transferred together 
in your own vehicle. Please note: certain long-distance transfers not included.

FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021!
FROM SELECT US AND CANADA GATEWAYS 

OR SAVE UP TO $2,000 
OR 25% SINGLE SUPPLEMENT

ON BALCONY STATEROOMS

https://res.onlinevacationcenter.com/swift/cruise?siid=228902&lang=1&cruiseline=8138&destinationtype=All&transportid=29&destinations=15&rivers=77,82,85&startdate=07/01/2021&enddate=12/31/2021&sortColumn=price&sortOrder=asc
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SPECIAL AIR OFFER  
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Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

Mar 22
Mar 27•  
Mar 29•
Apr 5
Nov 21, 22
Apr 10, 11
May 3; Oct 30
May 10; Oct 23, 24, 25
May 8  
May 9
May 23; Jul 18, 19  
May 24; Jun 5, 14, 21;  
Jul 4; Aug 1, 14, 15; Oct 18
Jun 20
Aug 21, 23
Aug 28
Nov 1
Nov 7, 8• 
Nov 15, 20 
Nov 13• 
Dec 27

$2,899
$2,999 
$2,999
$3,099
$3,199
$3,199
$3,599
$3,699
$3,699
$3,699 
$3,799 
$3,799
$3,799
$3,799
$3,899
$3,999
$3,499
$3,399
$3,099 
$3,299 
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air  
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air  
Free Air 
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air

$500
$500 
$750 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
Triple Savings*

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

Mar 29
Apr 3•, 4, 5 
Nov 20
Apr 19
Apr 26; Nov 1
May 1
May 2, 3 
Oct 30, 31 
May 16, 30, 31
May 15; Jun 12, 13, 14, 27; Jul 11, 17, 
25; Aug 7, 8, 9, 14, 16; Oct 16, 17, 18
Aug 21, 22
Oct 2
Nov 6•, 8 
Nov 13•, 14 
Nov 22 
Dec 26, 27

$2,999
$3,099 
$3,099
$3,299 
$3,499
$3,599
$3,599 
$3,599
$3,799 
$3,799
$3,799
$3,899
$4,099
$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,199 
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Air  
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air  
Free Companion Air
Free Air  
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air  
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air

$750 
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$500 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
Triple Savings*

Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

Jul 10; Aug 7 $3,799 Free Air $750

Blue Danube Discovery
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

Jul 3, 31
Aug 28
Dec 26

$3,799
$3,999
$3,399

Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$750 
$750 
Triple Savings*

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Giurgiu - Budapest cruise or reverse

Mar 21
Aug 15•
Aug 29; Oct 10 
Oct 3
Oct 24
Oct 31
Nov 7
Nov 14
Nov 21

$2,899
$3,799
$3,999
$4,099 
$3,699
$3,599
$3,399
$3,299
$3,199

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750

Europe’s Rivers & Castles 
7-nt Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise

Nov 9• $3,399 Free Companion Air $500

Medieval Treasures
7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise

Jun 1
Nov 2 

$3,799
$3,499

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500

Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel or reverse

Mar 18
May 8
May 15; Jun 19; 26
May 22  
Jun 5; Jul 10, 24, 31; Aug 14
Aug 28
Nov 6 
Nov 13
Nov 20
Nov 27
Dec 4, 11 
Dec 18, 25

$2,799
$3,699
$3,799
$3,799
$3,799
$3,999
$3,399
$3,299
$3,099
$3,299
$3,399 
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air 
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$750
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*

Captivating Rhine 
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

May 4 
Jun 8, 29; Jul 8
Nov 4•
Nov 11•
Nov 18
Dec 23

$3,599 
$3,799
$3,499
$3,299
$3,099
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$750

• Wine Cruise 

FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021  CONTINUED



CRUISE  
ITINERARY

2021  
EMBARKATION DATE

BASE CRUISE  
ONLY PRICE PP

SPECIAL AIR OFFER  
(NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)

OR CRUISE  
SAVINGS PP

Enchanting Rhine 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

Apr 27; Nov 4•
May 13
May 20; Jun 29
Nov 11•
Nov 18
Nov 23
Dec 23 
Dec 28, 30

$3,499
$3,699
$3,799
$3,299
$3,099
$3,199
$3,399 
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$750 
$750  
Triple Savings*

Treasures of the Main & Rhine 
7-nt Nuremberg - Amsterdam cruise

Nov 9 $3,399 Free Air $750

Vineyards of the Rhine & Moselle
7-nt Amsterdam - Luxembourg cruise

May 4 
Oct 26

$3,599 
$3,599

Free Air  
Free Companion Air

$750  
$500

Rhine & Moselle Splendors
7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise

Nov 16• $3,099 Free Companion Air $750

Rhine & Moselle Delights
10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

Jul 24
Nov 27

$4,899
$4,199

Free Companion Air
Free Air

$500 
Triple Savings*

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel

Jul 13; Aug 3
Nov 16

$5,399
$4,299

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$750

Grand Danube
14-nt Vilshofen - Giurgiu cruise or reverse

Mar 28
Apr 25 
Apr 28
May 23 (AmaBella)  
May 23 (AmaVerde)  
Jul 4 (AmaVerde),  
18 (AmaVerde) 
Jun 6; Jul 18 (AmaBella) 
Jun 20; Jul 4 (AmaBella); Aug 1
Aug 15 (AmaBella)
Aug 15 (AmaVerde)
Aug 29 (AmaVerde) 
Aug 29 (AmaBella)
Sep 26 (AmaBella)
Sep 26 (AmaVerde)
Oct 10 (AmaBella) 
Oct 10 (AmaVerde) 
Oct 24 (AmaBella) 
Oct 24 (AmaVerde)
Nov 7 (AmaBella) 
Nov 7 (AmaVerde)
Nov 21

$5,998
$6,898 
$7,598
$7,498 
$7,498 
$7,498 

$7,498 
$7,498
$7,598
$7,598
$7,998 
$7,998
$8,098
$8,098
$7,698 
$7,698 
$7,198
$7,198
$6,598 
$6,598
$6,398

Free Air
Free Air 
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air 

Free Air 
Free Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Air  
Free Companion Air  
Free Air  
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air  
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air 
Free Air 
Free Air
Free Air

$1,250 
$750 
$500 
$1,500 
$750 
$500 

$750 
$1,000 
$500 
$1,000 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$1,000 
$1,000 
$1,000
$1,000 
$1,250 
$1,000

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip Bordeaux

Mar 18•
Mar 25•
Apr 1•  
Apr 22
Apr 29
May 6; Jun 3, 24; Jul 8•, 22;  
Aug 5•, 19•
Jun 17 
May 13; Jun 10; Jul 22, 29; Aug 12•
Aug 26
Oct 28
Nov 11•

$3,199
$3,299
$3,499
$3,899
$3,999
$4,099
$4,099
$4,099 
$4,099 
$4,199
$3,699
$3,399

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air 
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$750
$500
$500  
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$750
$500
$750

Impressions of the Seine & Paris 
7-nt Paris - Le Havre or reverse

Apr 8
Apr 15
Apr 22 
Apr 29
May 20; Jun 3, 17  
May 6, 13, 27; Jun 10; Jul 8•, 15•, 
29; Aug 5, 12
Sep 2, 9, 16, 23 
Oct 14 
Oct 21 
Oct 28 
Nov 4•

$3,699
$3,799
$3,899
$3,999
$4,099
$4,099
$4,099
$4,199 
$3,999 
$3,899 
$3,699 
$3,499

Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air 
Free Companion Air

$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500

Paris & Normandy 
7-nt roundtrip Paris

Mar 25•
Jun 24 (AmaDante)
Jul  15, 22, 29;  
Jul 1 (AmaDante), Aug 19, 26
Nov 4•

$3,299
$4,099
$4,099
$4,099
$3,499

Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$750 
$500

• Wine Cruise 

FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021  CONTINUED



• Wine Cruise 
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BASE CRUISE  
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Essence of Burgundy & Provence 
7-nt Chalon-sur-Saône - Arles or reverse

May 6; Jun 10
Jun 24; Aug 19; Oct 7 
May 13, 27; Jun 3; Jul 1, 15, 22, 29•; 
Aug 5•, 12•
Aug 26
Sep 2, 16, 23, 30 
Oct 21
Oct 28
Nov 18

$4,099
$4,099
$4,099
$4,099
$4,199
$4,199
$3,899
$3,699
$3,399

Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$750 
$750 
$750 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$750

Colors of Provence 
7-nt Lyon - Avignon cruise or reverse

Apr 22
Jun 17; Jul 1; Aug 12, 19
Aug 26
Oct 28 
Nov 18
Nov 25
Dec 2
Dec 16, 23

$3,899
$4,099
$4,199
$3,699 
$3,399
$3,299
$3,199
$2,999

Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air
Free Companion Air

$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$500

Iconic Christmas Markets 
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise or
reverse

Nov 27 
Nov 29
Dec 12
Dec 13, 19

$3,299
$3,399 
$3,399
$3,399

Free Air
Free Air  
Free Air
Free Companion Air

Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*

Magical Christmas Markets 
7-nt Nuremberg - Vienna cruise or reverse

Dec 11
Dec 18, 25

$3,399
$3,399

Free Air
Free Companion Air

Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*

Christmas Markets on the Danube
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

Nov 27, 28
Nov 29; Dec 12
Dec 13, 19

$3,299
$3,399
$3,399

Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air

Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*

Christmas Markets on the Rhine 
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse

Nov 25 (AmaSiena);  
Dec 7, 9
Dec 14, 16, 21

$3,299
$3,399 
$3,399

Free Air
Free Air
Free Companion Air

Triple Savings* 
Triple Savings*
Triple Savings*

FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021  CONTINUED

Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. FREE AIR, FREE COMPANION AIR, BUSINESS AIR, up to $2,000 Cruise Savings 
and 25% Single Supplement Savings are valid on select 2021 sailings for new FIT and Group double occupancy reservations booked and deposited by December 31, 2020. FREE AIR and FREE COMPANION AIR 
promotions are based on economy, round-trip, trans-Atlantic airfare departing from select gateways as published (based on availability). FREE COMPANION AIR is based on double occupancy, applies to the second 
guest and requires the purchase of airfare through AmaWaterways for the first guest. BUSINESS AIR paid upgrade is $2,999 per person based on double occupancy and is eligible for both guests in the same stateroom 
on both FREE AIR and FREE COMPANION AIR offers. Offers includes base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through 
AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. Certain long-distance transfers not included. Promotions not applicable to triple/child fares. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) fare for all itinerary components 
in order to qualify. Any air schedules and ticketing relating to AmaWaterways air promotions will be provided 75 - 90 days before the travel start date once full payment is received for the river cruise and promotional 
air price (if any). Once payment has been received in full and your airline tickets have been issued, any changes will be subject to penalty and any additional fare collection if not cancelled within 24 hours of ticketing. 
Should the name on your airline reservation not match your passport exactly, your airline reservation will have to be cancelled, full penalties will be assessed and your reservation will have to be recreated subject to 
market pricing at the time of the new reservation. Flight schedules, routings and air carriers are at the discretion of AmaWaterways. Custom itineraries, itinerary requests and schedule deviations are not accepted on 
this promotion. Air carrier and flight schedule will be confirmed by AmaWaterways and cannot be substituted. No recourse available for those who wish to change or cancel their selected flight schedules. Additional 
luggage fees and other ancillary charges imposed by the carrier will apply and can be found on the carrier’s website on or after the release of the flight schedule. Air promotions are not combinable with Solo Traveler 
promotions or any other promotions/discounts. Must mention promo code FLYFREE in order to receive FREE AIRFARE, FLYCOMP for FREE COMPANION AIR and FLYBUS in order to receive BUSINESS AIR. Up to $2,000 
Cruise Savings is based on double occupancy and varies by itinerary and sailing. 25% Single Supplement Savings is applicable to select 2021 Europe and Asia sailings with a current savings offer and applies to balcony 
staterooms, excluding A+, AA+ and Suites. Offers are capacity-controlled and subject to modification, reduction or withdrawal without notice. Stateroom upgrades, land programs, port charges, visas, and gratuities are 
additional. Other restrictions apply. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California.CST#2065452-20  V20OCT13MD

Must mention promo code at time of reservation: Free Roundtrip Airfare (FLYFREE); Free Companion Air (FLYCOMP); Business Class Air (FLYBUS).

*Holiday Triple Savings Offer: Save $1,000 per person + Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade + $50 per person Onboard Credit when you book a category BB
stateroom or higher. For more information and Terms & Conditions visit our Website.

https://www.amawaterways.com/destination/christmas-market-river-cruises-2021

	CTA: CALL 800.760.5418OR CONTACT YOUR PERSONAL VACATION MANAGER


