

## FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021!

FROM SELECT US AND CANADA GATEWAYS

OR SAVE UP TO \$2,000
OR 25% SINGLE SUPPLEMENT

ON BALCONY STATEROOMS

# Plus, Get *up to* \$1500 Shipboard Credit from Online Vacation Center During Our Fall Sale!

View Sailings >

AmaWaterways is delighted to welcome you back to the river - and we invite you to experience some of our newest and most popular river cruise itineraries throughout Europe. As we celebrate our 18th year, we are thrilled to offer you Free Roundtrip Airfare on select 2021 sailings. Plus, on additional select 2021 sailings, our special airfare offer is Free Companion Air (based on double occupancy with one fully paid adult airfare purchased through AmaWaterways).

Both special airfare offers include new exclusive airport transfers\* (for both guests when Free Companion Air is selected) and are available from select US and Canada gateways when you reserve by December 31, 2020. Upgrade to Business Class Air starting from \$2,999 per person when you select either offer listed above – or, as an alternative to either offer, enjoy cruise savings of up to \$2,000 per stateroom or Solo Travelers can take advantage of 25% Single Supplement on balcony staterooms.

\*Exclusive airport transfers allow guests to be transferred solely with their travel companion(s) while maintaining social distancing. i.e. If you are traveling with your significant other, you will be in your own vehicle together; likewise, if you are traveling with six family members, the seven of you will be transferred together in your own vehicle. Please note: certain long-distance transfers not included.

Applicable Gateways: ATL, BNA, BOS, CLE, CLT, CVG, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, MCI, MCO, MIA, MSP, OKC, ORD, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, SEA, SFO, SLC, STL, YEG, YHZ, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ Other select gateways available for an additional \$199 per person; ask for details.

CRUISE ITINERARY	2021 EMBARKATION DATE	BASE CRUISE ONLY PRICE PP	SPECIAL AIR OFFER (NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)	OR CRUISE SAVINGS PP
<b>Tulip Time</b> 7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam	Mar 18 Mar 20 Mar 21	\$2,799 \$2,799 \$2,899	Free Companion Air Free Companion Air Free Air	\$750 \$500 \$750
	Mar 27, 28 Apr 3 Apr 4 Apr 10 Apr 20	\$2,999 \$3,099 \$3,099 \$3,199 \$3,399	Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air	\$750 \$750 \$750 \$500 \$500
Best of Holland & Belgium 7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam	May 29; Jul 3; Aug 7; Oct 16 Sep 11	\$3,799 \$3,799 \$4,099	Free Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air	\$750 \$500 \$500
Magna on the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	Mar 24 May 5 Jun 23 Aug 11, 18 Nov 3 Nov 10 Nov 17 Nov 24 Dec 8 Dec 15, 22, 29	\$3,199 \$3,899 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$3,799 \$3,599 \$3,399 \$3,499 \$3,699	Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$750 \$500 \$750 \$750 \$750

### FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021 CONTINUED

VINGS PP
500 500 750 750 750 750 500 750 75
750 750 750 500 500 500 750 500 500 500
750
750 750 riple Savings*
500 500 500 500 500 500 500 750
500
500 500
500 500 500 750 500 500 750 750 iple Savings* iple Savings*
500 500 500 750 750

#### FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021 CONTINUED

CRUISE ITINERARY	2021 EMBARKATION DATE	BASE CRUISE ONLY PRICE PP	SPECIAL AIR OFFER (NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)	OR CRUISE SAVINGS PP
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	Apr 27; Nov 4↓ May 13 May 20; Jun 29 Nov 11↓ Nov 18 Nov 23 Dec 23 Dec 28, 30	\$3,499 \$3,699 \$3,799 \$3,299 \$3,099 \$3,199 \$3,399 \$3,399	Free Companion Air	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 Triple Savings*
Treasures of the Main & Rhine 7-nt Nuremberg - Amsterdam cruise	Nov 9	\$3,399	Free Air	\$750
Vineyards of the Rhine & Moselle 7-nt Amsterdam - Luxembourg cruise	May 4 Oct 26	\$3,599 \$3,599	Free Air Free Companion Air	\$750 \$500
Rhine & Moselle Splendors 7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise	Nov 16◆	\$3,099	Free Companion Air	\$750
Rhine & Moselle Delights 10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	Jul 24 Nov 27	\$4,899 \$4,199	Free Companion Air Free Air	\$500 Triple Savings*
Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 11-nt Amsterdam - Basel	Jul 13; Aug 3 Nov 16	\$5,399 \$4,299	Free Companion Air Free Companion Air	\$500 \$750
Grand Danube 14-nt Vilshofen - Giurgiu cruise or reverse	Mar 28 Apr 25 Apr 28 May 23 (AmaBella) May 23 (AmaVerde) Jul 4 (AmaVerde), 18 (AmaVerde) Jun 6; Jul 18 (AmaBella) Jun 20; Jul 4 (AmaBella); Aug 1	\$5,998 \$6,898 \$7,598 \$7,498 \$7,498 \$7,498 \$7,498 \$7,498	Free Air Free Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Air	\$1,250 \$750 \$500 \$1,500 \$750 \$500
	Aug 15 (AmaBella) Aug 15 (AmaVerde) Aug 29 (AmaVerde) Aug 29 (AmaBella) Sep 26 (AmaBella) Sep 26 (AmaVerde) Oct 10 (AmaBella) Oct 10 (AmaVerde) Oct 24 (AmaBella) Oct 24 (AmaVerde) Nov 7 (AmaBella) Nov 7 (AmaVerde) Nov 21	\$7,598 \$7,598 \$7,998 \$7,998 \$8,098 \$8,098 \$7,698 \$7,698 \$7,198 \$7,198 \$6,598 \$6,598 \$6,398	Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air Free Air	\$500 \$1,000 \$750 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000
Taste of Bordeaux 7-nt cruise roundtrip Bordeaux	Mar 18 • Mar 25 • Apr 1 • Apr 22 Apr 29 May 6; Jun 3, 24; Jul 8 •, 22; Aug 5 •, 19 • Jun 17 May 13; Jun 10; Jul 22, 29; Aug 12 • Aug 26 Oct 28 Nov 11 •	\$3,199 \$3,299 \$3,499 \$3,899 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,199 \$3,699 \$3,399	Free Companion Air Free Air Free Air Free Companion Air	\$750 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$750 \$75
Impressions of the Seine & Paris 7-nt Paris - Le Havre or reverse	Apr 8 Apr 15 Apr 22 Apr 29 May 20; Jun 3, 17 May 6, 13, 27; Jun 10; Jul 8*, 15*, 29; Aug 5, 12 Sep 2, 9, 16, 23 Oct 14 Oct 21 Oct 28 Nov 4*	\$3,699 \$3,799 \$3,899 \$3,999 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,199 \$3,999 \$3,899 \$3,699 \$3,499	Free Air Free Companion Air	\$750 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$750 \$750 \$500 \$50
Paris & Normandy 7-nt roundtrip Paris	Mar 25+ Jun 24 (AmaDante) Jul 15, 22, 29; Jul 1 (AmaDante), Aug 19, 26 Nov 4+	\$3,299 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$3,499	Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Companion Air	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$750 \$500



#### FLY FREE TO EUROPE IN 2021 CONTINUED

2021	BASE CRUISE	SPECIAL AIR OFFER (NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)	OR CRUISE
EMBARKATION DATE	ONLY PRICE PP		SAVINGS PP
May 6; Jun 10 Jun 24; Aug 19; Oct 7 May 13, 27; Jun 3; Jul 1, 15, 22, 29*; Aug 5*, 12* Aug 26 Sep 2, 16, 23, 30 Oct 21 Oct 28 Nov 18	\$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,099 \$4,199 \$4,199 \$3,899 \$3,699 \$3,399	Free Air Free Companion Air Free Air Free Air Free Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air Free Companion Air	\$500 \$500 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$500 \$500 \$500
Apr 22 Jun 17; Jul 1; Aug 12, 19 Aug 26 Oct 28 Nov 18 Nov 25 Dec 2 Dec 16, 23	\$3,899 \$4,099 \$4,199 \$3,699 \$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,199 \$2,999	Free Companion Air	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Nov 27	\$3,299	Free Air	Triple Savings* Triple Savings* Triple Savings* Triple Savings*
Nov 29	\$3,399	Free Air	
Dec 12	\$3,399	Free Air	
Dec 13, 19	\$3,399	Free Companion Air	
Dec 11	\$3,399	Free Air	Triple Savings* Triple Savings*
Dec 18, 25	\$3,399	Free Companion Air	
Nov 27, 28	\$3,299	Free Air	Triple Savings*
Nov 29; Dec 12	\$3,399	Free Air	Triple Savings*
Dec 13, 19	\$3,399	Free Companion Air	Triple Savings*
Nov 25 (AmaSiena);	\$3,299	Free Air	Triple Savings* Triple Savings* Triple Savings*
Dec 7, 9	\$3,399	Free Air	
Dec 14, 16, 21	\$3,399	Free Companion Air	
	May 6; Jun 10 Jun 24; Aug 19; Oct 7 May 13, 27; Jun 3; Jul 1, 15, 22, 29*; Aug 5*, 12* Aug 26 Sep 2, 16, 23, 30 Oct 21 Oct 28 Nov 18 Apr 22 Jun 17; Jul 1; Aug 12, 19 Aug 26 Oct 28 Nov 18 Nov 25 Dec 2 Dec 16, 23 Nov 27 Nov 29 Dec 12 Dec 13, 19 Dec 11 Dec 18, 25 Nov 27, 28 Nov 29; Dec 12 Dec 13, 19 Nov 25 (AmaSiena); Dec 7, 9	EMBARKATION DATE         ONLY PRICE PP           May 6; Jun 10         \$4,099           Jun 24; Aug 19; Oct 7         \$4,099           May 13, 27; Jun 3; Jul 1, 15, 22, 29•;         \$4,099           Aug 5•, 12•         \$4,099           Aug 26         \$4,199           Sep 2, 16, 23, 30         \$4,199           Oct 21         \$3,899           Oct 28         \$3,699           Nov 18         \$3,399           Apr 22         \$3,899           Jun 17; Jul 1; Aug 12, 19         \$4,099           Aug 26         \$4,199           Oct 28         \$3,699           Nov 18         \$3,399           Nov 25         \$3,299           Dec 2         \$3,199           Dec 16, 23         \$2,999           Nov 27         \$3,299           Dec 12         \$3,399           Dec 13, 19         \$3,399           Nov 27, 28         \$3,299           Nov 29; Dec 12         \$3,399           Dec 13, 19         \$3,399           Nov 25 (AmaSiena);         \$3,299           Dec 7, 9         \$3,399	EMBARKATION DATE         ONLY PRICE PP         (NOT COMBINABLE W/CRUISE SAVINGS)           May 6; Jun 10         \$4,099         Free Air           Jun 24; Aug 19; Oct 7         \$4,099         Free Companion Air           May 13, 27; Jun 3; Jul 1, 15, 22, 29*;         \$4,099         Free Air           Aug 26         \$4,199         Free Air           Sep 2, 16, 23, 30         \$4,199         Free Companion Air           Oct 21         \$3,899         Free Companion Air           Oct 28         \$3,699         Free Companion Air           Nov 18         \$3,399         Free Companion Air           Apr 22         \$3,899         Free Companion Air           Jun 17; Jul 1; Aug 12, 19         \$4,099         Free Companion Air           Aug 26         \$4,199         Free Companion Air           Oct 28         \$3,699         Free Companion Air           Nov 18         \$3,399         Free Companion Air           Nov 25         \$3,299         Free Companion Air           Nov 25         \$3,199         Free Companion Air           Nov 29         \$3,399         Free Air           Nov 29         \$3,399         Free Air           Dec 13, 19         \$3,399         Free Companion Air

Wine Cruise

\*Holiday Triple Savings Offer: Save \$1,000 per person + Complimentary Stateroom Upgrade + \$50 per person Onboard Credit when you book a category BB stateroom or higher. For more information and Terms & Conditions visit our Website.

Must mention promo code at time of reservation: Free Roundtrip Airfare (FLYFREE); Free Companion Air (FLYCOMP); Business Class Air (FLYBUS).

Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD based on double occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. FREE AIR, FREE COMPANION AIR, BUSINESS AIR, up to \$2,000 Cruise Savings and 25% Single Supplement Savings are valid on select 2021 sailings for new FIT and Group double occupancy reservations booked and deposited by December 31, 2020. FREE AIR and FREE COMPANION AIR promotions are based on economy, round-trip, trans-Atlantic airfare departing from select gateways as published (based on availability). FREE COMPANION AIR is based on double occupancy, applies to the second guest and requires the purchase of airfare through AmaWaterways for the first guest. BUSINESS AIR paid upgrade is \$2,999 per person based on double occupancy and is eligible for both guests in the same stateroom on both FREE AIR and FREE COMPANION AIR offers. Offers includes base ticket price, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. Certain long-distance transfers not included. Promotions not applicable to triple/child fares. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) fare for all itinerary components in order to qualify. Any air schedules and ticketing relating to AmaWaterways air promotions will be provided 75 - 90 days before the travel start date once full payment is received for the river cruise and promotional air price (if any). Once payment has been received in full and your airline tickets have been issued, any changes will be subject to penalty and any additional fare collection if not cancelled within 24 hours of ticketing. Should the name on your airline reservation not match your passport exactly, your airline reservation will have to be cancelled, full penalties will be assessed and your reservation will have to be recreated subject to market pricing at the time of the new reservation. Flight schedules, routings and air carriers are at the discretion of AmaWaterways. Cus